
SHIP DATE: 04AUG25

TO

(FR)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 19.62 LB

DIMS: 14x9x7 IN

REF: PSJJH5080200436YQ
INV: PSJJH5080200436YQ
PO: PSJJH5080200436YQ DEPT: PSJJH5080200436YQ

0430

ORIGIN ID:QCMA 3509294328
MOMO/KAI
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
GEO SPEED SRL VIA 1 MAGGIO 4-6

NERVIANO, MI 20014
IT

CAD: 262041780/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

PENSEC RICHARD
PENSEC RICHARD
4 RUE HILAIRE CURTIL
PARC DES 7 COLLINES
MARSEILLE 13 13011
0613674010

9F PLGB 
58

G
J2

/E
4E

D/
59

F2
8832 6016 6576

                 AM
 INTL CONN PLUS CLR

    ETD CLR  CLR
     13011

 13-FR MRS

J2
53

02
50

62
30

2u
v


